



Contact Darla Parks
Telephone (469) 398-4852
Email Darla.parks@texassecuritybank.com
Website www.texassecuritybank.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 6/11/19

SHON CASS PROMOTED TO REGIONAL MARKET PRESIDENT

Dallas, Texas, 6/11/19 – Texas Security Bank announces the promotion of Shon Cass to Market President of their Northeast Region covering Garland, Rowlett, Rockwall and Mesquite.

As a Founder and Senior Vice President, Shon has contributed to Texas Security Bank's growth and success from day one. Shon and CEO Craig Scheef opened the Garland location in 2011.

Shon enthusiastically returns to Garland as the Market President, to work alongside old friends and longtime clients.

Texas Security Bank, a locally owned and operated community bank, focuses on serving owner-managed businesses. With offices in Garland, Dallas and Farmers Branch, Texas Security Bank proudly serves "Champions of Free Enterprise" all across DFW.

Learn more about Texas Security Bank or start a conversation by visiting www.TexasSecurityBank.com or calling 469-398-4805.